
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32086863 10PSSDA 18.51 6.40 118.46

32086880 P7 - (111989) MIRROR LAKE CIRCLE PH 4 5PSSDB 18.46 3.70 68.30

32086890 P7 - (111989) MIRROR LAKE CIRCLE PH 4 5PSSDB 18.39 3.70 68.04

32086907 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 10PSSDA 18.37 4.95 90.93

32086930 P7 - 106610 7PSSDB 18.22 5.45 99.30

32086969 P7 - (114949) 84" WL - HOLLISTER - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 18.24 7.10 129.50

32087005 P7 - 106610 7PSSDB 18.12 5.45 98.75

32087019 P7 - (99297) Northpointe Boulevard Segment 2 7PSSDB 18.13 5.95 107.87

32087066 P7 - (115626) SJRA Water Plant Nos. 1, 2 & 3 Generators - SPRING 7PSSDB 18.15 4.95 89.84

32087087 P7 - 106610 7PSSDB 18.29 5.45 99.68

32087101 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.19 6.95 126.42

32087140 P7 - 87383 5PSCC 17.83 4.95 88.26

32087159 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 5PSSDB 18.21 6.40 116.54

65.00

1366.89

5% -68.34

SUBTOTAL 1298.55

-$189.80

TOTAL $1108.75

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 12/14/2024

Rafael Alvarez R003992

3022

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (112572) Cypress Park Detention

Toll

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



